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1. Macadons - Michael Huynh / 206.359.5882 

2. Scooter’s Custom Catering - Cindy Broome / 206.774.9122

3. Cameron Catering - Justine Cosme / 206.781.8149

4. Smokin’ Petes’ BBQ - Julie Reinhardt / 206.783.0454

5. Fresh Betty Foods - Julie Reinhardt / 206.782.5400

6. Maya’s Restaurant & Catering - Exequiel Soltero / 206.725.5510

7. Act 3 Catering - Bill Riordan / 425.251.9102

8. Simply Soulful - Lillian Rambus / 206.766.0603

9. The Catering Company - Jordan Hinton / 206.335.4762

10. Agua Verde Café - Katie Markert / 206.545.8570

11. On Safari Foods - Morgan Sullivan / 206.932.9497

12. The SweetSide - Kara Burfeind / 206.547.2253 

13. DayoSense Catering - Dayo Edwards / 206.571.6560
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11th Annual Business Diversity Catering Event

http://macadons.com/
mailto:michael@macadons.com
https://www.scooterscustomcatering.com/
mailto:catering@scooterscustomcatering.com
http://www.cameroncatering.com/
mailto:justine@cameroncatering.com
http://www.smokinpetes.com/
mailto:sales@smokinpetesbbq.com
http://www.freshbettyfoods.com/
mailto:info@freshbettyfoods.com
http://mayasrestaurant.com/
mailto:esoltero@mayasrestaurant.com
https://act3catering.com/
mailto:bill@act3catering.com
http://www.simplysoulfulcafe.com/
mailto:info@simply-soulful.com
https://www.ordercatering.com/
mailto:jordan@ordercatering.com
mailto:events@aguaverde.com
http://onsafarifoods.com/
mailto:morgan@onsafarifoods.com
http://www.thesweetsideseattle.com/
mailto:thesweetside@outlook.com
http://www.dayosense.com/
mailto:Dayo@dayosense.com
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